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ANULA - Suburb Map
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ANULA - Sales Statistics (Units)

Year # Sales Median Growth Low High

2007 $ 275,000 0.0 % $ 275,000 $ 275,000 Median Sale Price
2008 $ 331,357 20.5 % $ 267,500 $ 395,214

2009 $ 325,793 17 % $ 315,000 $ 330,000

2010 $ 411,250 26.2 % $ 360,000 $ 462,500

2011 $ 375,000 -8.8% $ 375,000 $ 375,000

2012 $ 400,000 6.7 % $ 370,000 $ 430,000

2013 $ 397,500 -0.6 % $ 397,500 $ 397,500

2014 $ 436,500 9.8 % $ 370,000 $ 503,000

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

$ 287,000 0.0 % $ 287,000 $ 287,000

Suburb Growth

$ 309,000 $ 309,000 $ 309,000

$ 325,000 0.0 % $ 320,000 $ 330,000

$ 96,100 -70.4 % $ 96,100 $96,100
$ 408,000 324.6 % $ 408,000 $ 408,000
$ 340,000 -16.7 % $ 340,000 $ 340,000
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ANULA - Peak Selling Periods (3 years)

Number of Sales (median)

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Month

ANULA - Price Range Segments (12 months)

No data available

Number of Sales

Price Range Segments
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Median Weekly Rents (Houses)
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Current Median Price: $537,500
Previous Median Price: $530,000

Based on 67 registered House sales compared over
the last two rolling 12 month periods.

Median Rental Price
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Suburb Rental Yield

+6.3%

Current Median Price: $537,500
Current Median Rent: $650

Based on 31 registered House rentals compared over
the last 12 months.

Date Listed
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Median Weekly Rents (Units)
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ANULA - Recently Sold Properties

Median Sale Price Suburb Growth # Sold Properties

0

Based on recorded Unit sales within the 12
months (Financial Year 2025)

Based on a rolling 12 month period and may differ
from calendar year statistics
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